JIS symbol
High precision electro pneumatic regulator
EVR Series
Specifications
*1: 1% F.S. or less input signal stops control.
*2: The conditions for the values above are: 24±0.1V DC power supply voltage, 25±3°C ambient temperature, no load, working pressure from +0.05 MPa max. control
pressure to the max. working pressure, and 10 to 100% control pressure.
In addition, when the secondary side is a closed circuit, pressure fluctuations will occur if the product is used for blowing or for similar applications.

612
EVR Series
How to order/internal structure
How to order
 Discrete option (cable, exhaust, bracket) model No.
EVR-
Pressure
control range
A
BodyB
Input signalC
Port sizeD
OptionE
OptionE
S1
Code Description
Pressure control range
10 5 to 100 kPa
20 5 to 200 kPa
30 5 to 300 kPa
40 5 to 400 kPa
50 5 to 500 kPa
60 10 to 600 kPa
70 10 to 700 kPa
80 10 to 800 kPa
90 10 to 900 kPa
Body
0 Single unit
9 Manifold
Input signal
0 0 to 10 VDC
1 0 to 5 VDC
2 4 to 20 mADC or 1 to 5 VDC
Port size
8 Rc1/4
8G G1/4 (*1)
8N NPT1/4 (*1)
Option
Exhaust option
Blank Rc1/4 port
E2 With silencer
Cable option
Blank None
S1
Straight
1 m attached
S3 3 m attached
L1
L type
1 m attached
L3 3 m attached
Bracket option
Blank None
C C-bracket attached
B B-bracket attached (*2)
A
B
C
D
E
EVR-2 C850 00 E2 S1
(Note) Discrete exhaust option model No. for Rc1/4 is EVR-E.
*1:   Port size: Port size of IN port and OUT port. E2 exhaust
option will be supplied with “8G” and “8N”.
*2:   9 (manifold) body and B (B-bracket) cannot be selected
at the same time together.
Precautions for model No. selection
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ